
 

Useful Fundraising Links 
 

Fundraising Regulation 
 

Fundraising Regulator: https://www.fundraisingregulator.org.uk/ 
Code of Fundraising Practice: https://www.fundraisingregulator.org.uk/code 
NICVA Article:  http://www.nicva.org/resource/northern-ireland-the-fundraising-regulator-and-the-code-of-fundraising-practice 
 

General Fundraising Support & Ideas 
 

Institute of Fundraising: http://www.institute-of-fundraising.org.uk/home/ 
NVCO: https://www.ncvo.org.uk/practical-support/funding/ 
SOFII: http://sofii.org/ 
UK Fundraising: http://www.fundraising.co.uk/ 
Volunteer Now: http://www.volunteernow.co.uk/ 
NICVA: http://www.nicva.org/training 
Directory of Social Change: https://www.dsc.org.uk/ 
The Guardian Voluntary hub: https://www.theguardian.com/voluntary-sector-network 
Applying Full Cost Recovery Principles: http://www.biglotteryfund.org.uk/index/funding-uk/full_cost_recovery.htm 
Charities Aid Foundation (CAF): https://www.cafonline.org/charities/fundraising/fundraising-fundamentals 
 

Gifts 
 

Just Giving: https://www.justgiving.com/ 
Crowdfunder: http://www.crowdfunder.co.uk/ 
Gift Aid: https://www.gov.uk/claim-gift-aid-online 
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Legacies - Will to Give: http://willtogive.org/ 
Corporate - Business in the Community NI: http://www.bitcni.org.uk/ 
 

Grants (& Awards)  
 

Trusts & Foundations/Local & Central Govt./EU Funding/Corporate: www. granttracker.org 

 

 
 

Contracts (Tenders) 
 

https://etendersni.gov.uk/epps/home.do 
http://www.tenders.eu/  
https://www.nibusinessinfo.co.uk/content/tender-contracts-northern-ireland-public-sector 
Local Council Info: http://www.nidirect.gov.uk/local-councils-in-northern-ireland 
 

Open Market 
 

Social Enterprise NI: http://www.socialenterpriseni.org/ 
Charity Retail Association: https://www.charityretail.org.uk/ 
Tax & Trading for Charities: http://www.hmrc.gov.uk/charities/tax/trading/subsidiary.htm 
 

Other 
 

Social Finance/Loans – UCIT: https://www.ucitltd.com/ and Charity Bank: https://charitybank.org/ethical-bank 
Community Shares: http://www.coopalternatives.coop/ 
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